YahIRdr fa9nr / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

HIRIBINUY YHI9T U= / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CERTIFICATE

Y. T / REG. NO.- 204/SIKAR

fe<i® / DATE- 03-08-2021

VARDA SEVA SAMITI 7T iR oo Ararge! R fSfzm, 1958 ( IOReIM Uae av 28, 1958 ) &
3T ol wReM © | 39 ke & uRafifa sriaReft sreeweradt & Srafaa & IR A ARaEor
T, 1958 BT aRT— 4 (1) & AT U @1 T & Ry wven & Rapie 7 AHenRa far smar 2

VARDA SEVA SAMITI DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES

REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE

INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT,

1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name

Dharamveer Sharma

Gopal Chand Jangir

Jyoti Sharma

Lokesh Kumar Yadav

Manita Sharma

Monika

o 35 WO @M

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Aadhaar No DOB

MEMBER XXXXXXXX6563 09/01/1975

JOINT SECRETARY XXXXXXXX8495 05/09/1984
MEMBER XXXXXXXX8176 07/05/1990
MEMBER XXXXXXXX4306 21/06/2000
VICE CHAIRMAN XXXXXXXX2046 10/10/1986
MEMBER XXXXXXXX7940 01/01/1998

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation ARE
Date: 2021.

Location: Sikar
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12

13

14

15

v E;\i

Name

Mukesh Kumar Saini

Mukesh Kumar Sharma

Murari Lal Verma

Omnarayan Jangid

Payal Kumari Jangir

Pravin Kumar

Rajesh Kumar Kataria

Suman Kataria

Sushil Kumar

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Post

MEMBER

TREASURER

MEMBER

Aadhaar No

XXXXXXXX6457

XXXXXXXX9035

XXXXXXXX4866

CHAIRMAN/PRESIDENT = XXXXXXXX3514

MEMBER

MEMBER

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

XXXXXXXX5924

XXXXXXXX6458

XXXXXXXX5123

XXXXXXXX6175

XXXXXXXX3284

de— 30 WRRER gRT TRA BT / GOVERNING BODY 1 enfSiehaT T arfAle= =gl #197 o7d |

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation ARE

Date: 2021.
Reason: Appr
Location: Sikar

lid

.38:02 IST

DOB

03/02/1982

15/07/1976

10/09/1979

01/03/1958

21/09/1991

10/01/1991

09/06/1976

31/01/1980

30/01/1973



