

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी प्रमाण पत्र / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE CERTIFICATE

प. संख्या / REG. NO.- 204/SIKAR

दिनांक / DATE- 03-08-2021

VARDA SEVA SAMITI जिला सीकर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड में संधारित किया जाता है।

VARDA SEVA SAMITI DISTRICT SIKAR IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE
INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT,
1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Aadhaar No	DOB
1		Dharamveer Sharma	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX6563	09/01/1975
2		Gopal Chand Jangir	MALE	JOINT SECRETARY	XXXXXXXX8495	05/09/1984
3		Jyoti Sharma	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX8176	07/05/1990
4		Lokesh Kumar Yadav	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX4306	21/06/2000
5		Manita Sharma	FEMALE	VICE CHAIRMAN	XXXXXXXX2046	10/10/1986
6		Monika	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX7940	01/01/1998

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Omerakash Designation, REGISTRAR Date: 2021.08.03 1:38:02 IST

Reason: Appro Location: Sikar



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Aadhaar No	DOB
7		Mukesh Kumar Saini	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX6457	03/02/1982
8		Mukesh Kumar Sharma	MALE	TREASURER	XXXXXXX9035	15/07/1976
9		Murari Lal Verma	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX4866	10/09/1979
10		Omnarayan Jangid	MALE	CHAIRMAN/PRESIDENT	XXXXXXXX3514	01/03/1958
11		Payal Kumari Jangir	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX5924	21/09/1991
12		Pravin Kumar	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX6458	10/01/1991
13	8	Rajesh Kumar Kataria	MALE	SECRETARY	XXXXXXXX5123	09/06/1976
14		Suman Kataria	FEMALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX6175	31/01/1980
15		Sushil Kumar	MALE	MEMBER	XXXXXXXX3284	30/01/1973

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Omerakash
Designation, REGIS RAR
Date: 2021.08.03 1 .38:02 IST
Reason: Approver
Location: Sikar

